ES-5094 Rev.6
MODEL
Super-mini Signal Conditioners Mini-M Series
M2MLS
Functions & Features
• Receives two DC inputs and provides an output
proportional to the multiplication of the inputs
• Universal power input

MODEL & SUFFIX CODE SELECTION
MULTIPLIER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify code number and variables.
•Code number (e.g. M2MLS-6AA-M2/CE)
•Ratios (e.g. K1 = 0.20, K2 = 2.00)
•Special input and output ranges (For codes Z & 0)
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Plug-in
Connection: M3 screw terminals (torque 0.8 N·m)
Housing material: Flame-resistant resin (black)
Isolation: Input 1 or input 2 to output to power
(Negative sides of the input 1 and 2 must
be of the same potential.)
Overrange output: 0 – approx. 120% at 1 – 5V
Front adjustments: Zero and span; ±5%
Equation: Output = K1 × Input 1 × K2 × Input 2
K1, K2: 0.20 – 2.00 specified when ordering
(0.40 ≤ K1 × K2 ≤ 2.00)
Input 1, Input 2: 0 – 120%
Forcibly limited to 0% and 120% respec-
tively when the signal is out of range.
INPUT & OUTPUT
■INPUTS (two)
•DC Current: Input resistor incorporated
Input resistance: For resistance values other than
listed below, specify when ordering.
(Resistance ≤ 0.25W ÷ [Current]2 )
P. 1 / 2
Model
SPAN
ZERO
23 (.91)
76
(2.99)
mm (inch)
124
(4.88)
Voltage
1 : 0 – 10mV DC
2 : 0 – 100mV DC
3 : 0 – 1V DC
4 : 0 – 10V DC
5 : 0 – 5V DC
6 : 1 – 5V DC
4W : -10 – +10V DC
5W : -5 – +5V DC
0 : Specify voltage
M2MLS–❑❑❑–❑❑
MODEL
INPUT 1
Current
A : 4 – 20mA DC
A1: 4 – 20mA DC *1
B : 2 – 10mA DC
C : 1 – 5mA DC
D : 0 – 20mA DC
E : 0 – 16mA DC
F : 0 – 10mA DC
G : 0 – 1mA DC
H : 10 – 50mA DC
J : 0 – 10µA DC
K : 0 – 100µA DC
GW: -1 – +1mA DC
FW : -10 – +10mA DC
Z : Specify current
*1 : 50Ω input resistance for Code A1
INPUT 2
Same range availability as Input 1
OUTPUT
Current
A : 4 – 20mA DC
B : 2 – 10mA DC